
Northeastern (13-10) -vs- UMass Lowell (8-13)
3/25/2026 at Lowell, Massachusetts (Edward A. LeLacheur)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: McSweeney (1-1)
Loss: Christopher Klueber (0-1)
HBP: None
PB: None
 
Umpires: Home Plate: Jake Brichta First: John Grasso Third Base: Marvic Gomez 
Start: 3:58 PM   Time: 2:42   Attendance: 110   Weather: sunny, 53
Game notes:

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
Northeastern 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 6 13 0
UMass Lowell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Northeastern 6

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Musacchia ss 4 1 3 0 1 1 0
Gerety cf 5 2 2 1 0 0 0
Feinberg lf 4 2 2 1 1 1 0
Brinker dh 2 1 1 2 2 0 0
Ruggiero 1b 5 0 3 2 0 1 0
Chr. Walsh 3b 4 0 0 1 0 0 5
Fosberg c 4 0 0 0 0 1 2
Bentley rf 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
Criscola 2b 4 0 1 0 0 0 2
McCarroll p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    McSweeney p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Cropper p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Longo p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Mahoney p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 36 6 13 7 4 4 9

2B: Gerety (1)
HR: Feinberg (1)
SF: Brinker (1); Chr. Walsh (1)
SB: Feinberg (1); Brinker (1); Chr. Walsh (1)
PO: Musacchia (1); Criscola (1)

UMass Lowell 0

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Cal Chance rf 4 0 1 0 0 1 0
Rowan Masse 2b 4 0 0 0 0 1 2
Sean O'Leary 1b 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carlos Martinez cf 4 0 1 0 0 2 0
Jorge Burgos dh 3 0 0 0 1 1 0
Scott Donahue c 3 0 1 0 0 1 1
Nicholas Solorzano lf 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joseph DeLanzo 3b 3 0 1 0 0 0 2
Zachary Scott ss 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Christopher Klueber p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Frankie DeMaro p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Josh Doney p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Will Melby Jr. p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Jake LeFrancois p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Nolan Geisler p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Liam Rose p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 31 0 4 0 1 7 5

2B: Carlos Martinez (1)
E: Cal Chance (1); Rowan Masse (1); Carlos Martinez (3); Nicholas
Solorzano (1); Frankie DeMaro (1); Will Melby Jr. (1)

Northeastern IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
McCarroll 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 10
McSweeney (W, 1-1) 4.0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 14 14 4 6 34
Cropper 2.0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 6 7 2 1 26
Longo 1.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 2 1 26
Mahoney 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 11
Totals 4 0 0 1 7 1 0 0 0 31 32 10 10 107

UMass Lowell IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Christopher Klueber (L, 0-1) 3.2 4 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 13 18 6 3 74
Frankie DeMaro 1.1 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 1 1 20
Josh Doney 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 2 7
Will Melby Jr. 1.0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 1 21
Jake LeFrancois 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 13
Nolan Geisler 0.2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 2 16
Liam Rose 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 5
Totals 13 6 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 36 42 11 9 156



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   

Northeastern - Top of 1st NEU UML
Musacchia walked (3-2 BKBBSFFB). 0 0
Gerety flied out to cf (3-1 BBBK). 0 0
Musacchia out at first c to 2b, picked off. 0 0
Feinberg struck out looking (3-2 BKBFFFBK). 0 0

UMass Lowell - Bottom of 1st NEU UML
Cal Chance popped up to ss (0-1 K). 0 0
Rowan Masse struck out swinging (1-2 BKKFS). 0 0
Sean O'Leary grounded out to 1b unassisted (1-1 KB). 0 0

Northeastern - Top of 2nd NEU UML
Brinker walked (3-0 BBBB). 0 0
Ruggiero singled down the lf line (1-0 B); Brinker advanced to third. 0 0
Chr. Walsh flied out to rf, sacrifice fly, RBI (1-2 KFB); Brinker scored. 1 0
Fosberg flied out to lf (0-1 K). 1 0
Bentley singled up the middle, advanced to second on an error by cf (2-1 KBB); Ruggiero advanced to third. 1 0
Criscola flied out to rf (0-2 FK). 1 0

UMass Lowell - Bottom of 2nd NEU UML
McSweeney to p for McCarroll. 1 0
Carlos Martinez struck out swinging (2-2 BSBFS). 1 0
Jorge Burgos grounded out to p (0-0). 1 0
Scott Donahue struck out looking (3-2 KBBFBFK). 1 0

Northeastern - Top of 3rd NEU UML
Musacchia singled through the right side, advanced to second on an error by rf (0-1 F). 1 0
Gerety grounded out to 2b (3-1 BBBK); Musacchia advanced to third. 1 0
Feinberg walked (3-2 BBBKFB). 1 0
Brinker walked (3-2 BKBFBB); Feinberg advanced to second. 1 0
Ruggiero popped up to 3b (0-0). 1 0
Chr. Walsh grounded out to ss (0-0). 1 0

UMass Lowell - Bottom of 3rd NEU UML
Nicholas Solorzano grounded out to ss (2-1 KBB). 1 0
Joseph DeLanzo grounded out to ss (0-0). 1 0
Zachary Scott flied out to rf (0-1 K). 1 0

Northeastern - Top of 4th NEU UML
Fosberg grounded out to 2b (1-1 KB). 1 0
Bentley popped up to ss (3-2 FBBBKF). 1 0
Criscola singled to second base (1-1 BK). 1 0
Frankie DeMaro to p for Christopher Klueber. 1 0
Criscola out at first p to 1b, picked off. 1 0

UMass Lowell - Bottom of 4th NEU UML
Cal Chance flied out to lf (0-2 KK). 1 0
Rowan Masse flied out to lf (0-0). 1 0
Sean O'Leary flied out to lf (3-2 BBFBK). 1 0



 

Runs: 2   Hits: 4   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

Northeastern - Top of 5th NEU UML
Musacchia singled to third base, out at second lf to 2b (1-0 B). 1 0
Gerety doubled to right field (2-2 BKKB). 1 0
Feinberg singled up the middle (2-2 BBFK); Gerety advanced to third. 1 0
Feinberg stole second. 1 0
Brinker flied out to cf, sacrifice fly, RBI (1-0 B); Feinberg advanced to third on an error by cf; Gerety scored. 2 0
Ruggiero singled, advanced to second on an error by cf, RBI (0-0); Feinberg scored. 3 0
Chr. Walsh reached first on an error by p (0-0); Ruggiero advanced to third. 3 0
Chr. Walsh stole second. 3 0
Fosberg grounded out to p (1-1 KB). 3 0

UMass Lowell - Bottom of 5th NEU UML
Carlos Martinez doubled to right field (0-0). 3 0
Jorge Burgos grounded out to ss (0-1 F). 3 0
Scott Donahue singled through the right side (0-1 F); Carlos Martinez advanced to third. 3 0
Nicholas Solorzano reached on a fielder's choice (0-0); Scott Donahue out at second 1b to ss. 3 0
Joseph DeLanzo out at first 2b to p (0-0). 3 0

Northeastern - Top of 6th NEU UML
Josh Doney to p for Frankie DeMaro. 3 0
Bentley grounded out to p (2-2 BSBK). 3 0
Criscola grounded out to ss (1-1 BK). 3 0
Musacchia struck out swinging (1-2 KBFS). 3 0

UMass Lowell - Bottom of 6th NEU UML
Cropper to p for McSweeney. 3 0
Zachary Scott struck out swinging (1-2 BKFS). 3 0
Cal Chance struck out swinging (1-2 SKBS). 3 0
Rowan Masse grounded out to ss (2-1 KBB). 3 0

Northeastern - Top of 7th NEU UML
Will Melby Jr. to p for Josh Doney. 3 0
Gerety flied out to cf (0-1 K). 3 0
Feinberg homered to left field, RBI (1-1 KB). 4 0
Brinker singled up the middle (1-1 KB). 4 0
Brinker stole second, advanced to third on an error by p. 4 0
Ruggiero struck out looking (3-2 BBKBSK). 4 0
Chr. Walsh grounded out to p (1-1 BK). 4 0

UMass Lowell - Bottom of 7th NEU UML
Sean O'Leary lined out to 2b (0-1 K). 4 0
Carlos Martinez struck out looking (1-2 KBSK). 4 0
Jorge Burgos walked (3-2 BKKBBB). 4 0
Jorge Burgos advanced to second on a wild pitch. 4 0
Scott Donahue flied out to lf (1-0 B). 4 0

Northeastern - Top of 8th NEU UML
Jake LeFrancois to p for Will Melby Jr.. 4 0
Fosberg struck out swinging (1-2 KBFS). 4 0
Bentley flied out to rf (1-2 BKF). 4 0
Criscola flied out to cf (3-1 BBBK). 4 0



 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 3   Errors: 2   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

UMass Lowell - Bottom of 8th NEU UML
Longo to p for Cropper. 4 0
Nicholas Solorzano grounded out to 2b (3-2 BBFKBF). 4 0
Joseph DeLanzo singled through the right side (3-1 SBBB). 4 0
Zachary Scott flied out to cf (2-2 BFSBF). 4 0
Cal Chance singled through the right side (0-1 K); Joseph DeLanzo advanced to second. 4 0
Rowan Masse flied out to cf (3-2 BFBKB). 4 0

Northeastern - Top of 9th NEU UML
Nolan Geisler to p for Jake LeFrancois. 4 0
Musacchia singled up the middle (2-2 KBBF). 4 0
Gerety singled down the lf line, advanced to second on the throw, RBI (0-0); Musacchia advanced to
second, advanced to third on an error by lf. 4 0
Feinberg grounded out to 3b (0-0). 4 0
Brinker grounded out to ss, RBI (2-1 KBB); Musacchia scored. 5 0
Ruggiero singled to second base, RBI (3-2 KBFBB); Gerety advanced to third, scored on an error by 2b. 6 0
Liam Rose to p for Nolan Geisler. 6 0
Chr. Walsh popped up to ss (2-2 KSBB). 6 0

UMass Lowell - Bottom of 9th NEU UML
Mahoney to p for Longo. 6 0
Sean O'Leary grounded out to 2b (1-2 KFB). 6 0
Carlos Martinez flied out to cf (1-2 BFS). 6 0
Jorge Burgos struck out swinging (0-2 SFS). 6 0


